Col Vines Trophy — Senior Championship

Year Name

2023 P.A. Stone
2022 P.A. Stone
2021 P. Somerfield
2020 R. Macdonald
2019 L. Welsh

2018 L. Welsh

2017 A. Henderson
2016 A. Henderson
2015 L. Welsh

2014 L. Welsh

2013 J. Beverley
2012 M. Smith

2011 M. Smith
2010 M. Smith
2009 T. Hajjar

2008 C. Beard
2007 M. Kelly

2006 R. Johnston
2005 M. Kelly

2004 M. Kelly

2003 M. Kelly

2002 G. Troedson
2001 M. Kelly

2000 R. Spicer
1999 M. Fisher
1998 W. Weston

1997 H. Bool



Junior Club Championship

Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987

Name

N. Wright

K. Schloss

C. Somerfield
C. Somerfield
M. Underhill
K. Schloss

J. Schloss

R. Leck

R. Leck

W. Taylor

W. Erwin

A. Porter

C. Jones

A. Wilkin

T. Dalgleish
C. Wood

C. Wood

T. Topfer

K. Crocker

T. Topfer

G. Sivyer

G. Riys

T. Gilotfi

|. Elphinstone
J. O Donnell
S. Brown

S. Brown

C. Cooper
L. Doolan

L. Doolan

D. Tanner

R. Mumford
G.K. Woodbine
R.M. Barnes
R. Mumford
R. Drury

D. Pesch

Year
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964

Name

M. King

M. King

D. Hoger
W. Oddy
M. Thomas
D. Hoger

P. Dalgleish
T. Hazlett

P. Dalgleish
L. Blacklock
L. Blacklock
T. Hozlett

P. Foley

G. Collins
G. Collins
J.W. Puttick
J. Beverley
R.L. Smyth
J.W. Puttick

K. Johnstone
K. Johnstone

J. Beverley



